2
neptronic.com
­­The SKE4 humidifies by converting electricity into heat through a resistive heating element. The element is
submerged thus heating up the water in the evaporation chamber to produce steam. The process allows
steam to be generated quickly with any water condition.
RESISTIVE STEAM
HUMIDIFIER
Evaporate water, not money!

4011008
Output and Consumption
Model
Steam Consumption Steam Output
Capacity
(kg/hr)
Power
(kW)
Amperage
QTY Diameter
(mm)
Space
Distribution Unit
(SDU)230/1 400/3
SKE4-E05 5 3.7 16 5.5 1 35 SDU4-1
SKE4-E10 10 7.5 33 11 1 35 SDU4-2
SKE4-E20 20 15 - 22 1 51 SDU4-3
SKE4-E30 30 22 - 33 1 51 SDU4-3
SKE4-E40 40 30 - 44 1 51 SDU4-3
SKE4-E50 50 36 - 53 1 76 -
SKE4-E60 60 44 - 64 1 76 -
SKE4-E80 80 60 - 87 1 76 -
SKE4-E90 90 66 - 96 1 76 -
SKE4-E100 100 74 - 107 1 76 -
SKE4-E110 110 82 - 119 2 76 -
SKE4-E120 120 90 - 130 2 76 -
Note: Designate the letter M for modulationg units (i.e.: SKE4-E20M)
SKE4-E90
SKE4-E100
SKE4-E110